
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 28 APR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AQ

2 BA

3 MJ

4 AN

5 MR

6 RA

7 SR

8 ML

9 SH

 04:45
 12:27
 17:10

- 0.5
 3.9
 0.8

MZ AND
AM ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- AB OLIVIA 

M.V- ANDREAS-K 

M.V- GEORGIOS P 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAI TUN ZUO 

 129.00

 144.00

 190.00

 105.00

 228.60

TRANSTRADE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

35731

35739

35726

24826

35741

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

RICE
 

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

37295

8022

27146

NIL

1516

15000

NIL

8022

24269

876

0

2829

36419

NIL

48

7037

2476

NIL

4963

NO WORK

42804

RZ

RZ

SH

SG

SH / SA

27/04

27/04

21/04

28/06

26/04

 19:00

 11:30

  9:15

  7:00

 15:00

12000

3992

57804

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent   Terminal 
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190

199.93

260

M.V- VOLISSOS 

M.V- ARIADNI 

M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 

10.5

7

11.6

35736

35750

35751

21/04/25

26/04/25

28/04/25

 15:35

 18:00

 06:42

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Export

RICHERD BAY

PQA

42186

40000

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

HFP&S

FAP

QICT
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M.T- SKY RUNNER 

M.T- IVAN 6 

1

2

Ship Name

INDONESIA

IRAQ

28-APR-25

28-APR-25

 15:00

 15:30

PALM OIL

L.P.G

AL-PINE MARINE

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

5

3

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- GEORGIOS P  will sail from M/W-II @ 11:00 hrs (SH)

2 M.T- HAI TUN ZUO  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (SH),(SA)

3 M.T- AB OLIVIA  will sail from LCT @ 15:30 hrs (SL)

4 M.V- VOLISSOS  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 13:15 hrs (AQ)

5 M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (MR),(SA)

6 M.T- SKY RUNNER  will berth to LCT @ 18:00 hrs (AN)

7 M.T- IVAN 6  will berth to SSGC @ 18:30 hrs (RA)

8 M.V- ANDREAS-K  will shift from M/W-I to M/W-II @ 12:00 hrs (RZ)

9 M.V- ATLANTIC SAMURAI  will shift from O/ANCH. to FAP @ 13:30 hrs (MJ),(BA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7786

9560

1632

3588

3520
39

3523

2119

719

419

678
987

86

334

369

278

35637

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1360 TOTAL 1366 WORKING BC 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- AL NUAMAN 

M.V- TOP FORTUNE 

M.V- SOTKA 

M.T- BENTLEY I 

M.V- DONNA ALEXANDRA 

M.V- DONNA ALEXANDRA 

35747

35738

35711

35718

35640

35640

1

2

3

4

5

6

EETL

HFP&S-IV

M/W-I

LCT

FAP

PIBT

27-04-2025

27-04-2025

27-04-2025

27-04-2025

27-04-2025

27-04-2025

620

625

640

1435

1500

1500


